
a. b.

DIMENSIONS OF OPEN UMBRELLA:

ITEM NUMBERS:

Octagon Square

Width Of Canopy 

a: Overall Height

b: Canopy To Ground Clearence

Mast Diameter

                                              Weight

16'

105"

80"

4”

260lbs. 

13'x13’

105"

82"

4”

220lbs.

16' Diagonal

FRAME FINISH:

PACKING DIMENSIONS:

180”x 20”x20”

285LBS.

1

285LBS.

Dimensions of Cardboard Package

Individual Umbrella Packaged Weight

Maximum Umbrella Per Package

Maximum Umbrella Pacakged Weight

180”x 20”x20”

245LBS.

1

245LBS.

NOVA series
GIANT  CENTER POST 

SILVER MATTE

DIMENSIONS OF CLOSED UMBRELLA:

172”

72"

c: Overall Height

e: Canopy To Ground Clearence

172”

48"

d.c.

896NGU 8110NGU-SQ

9oz. Marine Grade Acrylic Fabric

Aluminum Reinforced Ribs

50MPH Wind Rating

Multiple Mounting Options 
Available

4” Diameter Mast  

(6 Internal Strength Channels)

Woven Nylon Canopy 

Reinforcement

Telescoping Crank Lift

KEY FEATURES: DETAILS:


