



8110NGU-SQ

DIMENSIONS OF OPEN UMBRELI	A: Octagon	Square
Width Of Canopy	16'	13'X13'
a: Overall Height	105"	105"
b: Canopy To Ground Clearence	80"	82"
Mast Diameter	⊘4"	⊘4"
We	ight 260LBS.	220LBS.
		16' DIAGONAL

DIMENSIONS OF CLOSED UMBRELLA:

c: Overall Height	172"	172"
e: Canopy To Ground Clearence	72"	48"

PACKING DIMENSIONS:

Dimensions of Cardboard Package	180"X 20"X20"	180"X 20"X20"
Individual Umbrella Packaged Weight	285LBS.	245LBS.
Maximum Umbrella Per Package	1	1
Maximum Umbrella Pacakged Weight	285LBS.	245LBS.



FRAME FINISH:



KEY FEATURES:

- 9oz. Marine Grade Acrylic Fabric
- Aluminum Reinforced Ribs
- ▶ 50MPH Wind Rating
- Multiple Mounting Options Available

DETAILS:

- 4" Diameter Mast (6 Internal Strength Channels)
- Woven Nylon Canopy Reinforcement
- Telescoping Crank Lift

